
Date Day Topic Moderator Speaker

01.10.2024 Tuesday Group 

Disscusion

Revision of CVS-I

03.10.2024 Thursday

04.10.2024 Friday

05.10.2024 Saturday

08.10.2024 Tuesday Group 

Disscusion

Revision of CVS-II

09.10.2024 Wednesday JC Dr.Vinish

10.10.2024 Thursday Seminar Medication error detection & 

mitigation advice

Dr. Sonal

15.10.2024 Tuesday Group 

Disscusion

Pharmacoepidemialogy

16.10.2024 Wednesday JC Dr. Drashti

17.10.2024 Thursday Seminar Antibiotic stewardship & 

antimicrobial resistance

Dr.Vinish

DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACOLOGY
OPP. BEGRAJPUR INDUSTrIAL AREA, MEERUT ROAD, MUZAFFARNAGAR (U.P.)

                     Dated: 01.10.2024

PG Teaching Schedule for the Month of October.-2024

TIME : 11:00 AM TO 12:00 PM

Suspended due to BLS & ACLS 

training



18.10.2024 Friday Practical Review of published paper

19.10.2024 Saturday Short Seminar Medication adherance Dr. Sonal

22.10.2024 Tuesday Group 

Disscusion

NSAIDS

23.10.2024 Wednesday JC Dr. Sonal

24.10.2024 Thursday Seminar Hypolipidemic drugs Dr. Drashti

25.10.2024 Friday Practical CAL (Rabbit eye)

26.10.2024 Saturday Short Seminar  Ec50,Ed50 Dr.Vinish

29.10.2024 Tuesday Group 

Disscusion

Schedule Y

30.10.2024 Wednesday JC Dr.Vinish


